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ITEM NO.52

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

(Arising
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COURT NO.

1

4

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDTIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

out of impugned final judgment and order dated

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

7026/2013
7028/2013
7030/2013
7237/2013
7239/2013
7326/2013
7328/2013
7330/2013
7607/2013
7609/2013

08-08-2013
08-08-2013
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No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

7027/2013
7029/2013
7116/2013
7238/2013
7325/2013
7327/2013
7329/2013
7606/2013
7608/2013
7610/2013

No(s).12471-12490/2014

08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
08-08-2013
passed by

the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur)

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS
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EARTH STONES, BHILWARA ETC.ETC Respondent(s)

(WITH IA FOR INTERVENTION ON TA 36657/2017, APPLICATION FOR
IMPLEADMENT ON IA 27/2014 and FOR APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT ON IA
28/2014 AND FOR APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT ON IA 29/2015 AND FOR
APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT ON IA 30/2015 AND FOR IA FOR DIRECTIONS

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16821-16840/2014 (XV)
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SLP(C) No. 16792-16806/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 16852-16871/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 16808-16820/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 16874-16888/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 12447-12460/2014 (XV)

No. 16842-16850/2014
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SLP(C)

Signé | s(fie )

Digitally signeg/by
MEENAKS] OHLI
Date: 20. 5.12

L8P (C)

(XV)

No. 20885-20897/2014 (XV)

No. 20904-20908/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20865-20874/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20875-20881/2014 (XV)
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SLP(C) No. 20855-20864/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20854/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20898-20903/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20882/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 26914-26918/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20932-20937/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20914-20919/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20920-20925/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20909-20913/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 20926-20930/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 22190-22194/2014 (XV)

Date : 11-05-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG
Shrey Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
Ms. Shobha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kr. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Komal Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Honey Verma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. G. K. Bansal, AOR
Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Adv.
Ms. Madhurima, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Jha, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR
Mr. A.K. de, Adv.
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Ananya De, Adv.
Zahid Ali, Adv.

Ajay Choudhary, AOR

Shobha, AOR
Satyam Jyoti Saikia, Adv.
Sourav Roy, Adv.

Sunil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Amrendra Kumar Choubey, Adv.
Sindhu Prabha Jha, Adv.
Abhinaw Kumar, Adv.

Seita Vaidyalingam, AOR

Satpal Singh, AOR
Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
A. N. Arora, AOR

Kapil Joshi, Adv.

Chitral Raj Gambhir, Adv.
Faizi Saif, Adv.

Kriti Malik, Adv.

Manju Jetley, AOR

Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Mukul Kumar, AOR

Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Amit Sharma, Adv.

Nidhi Jaiswal, Adv.

Ankit Raj, Adv.

R. C. Kohli, AOR

H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Namita Choudhary, AOR
Manish Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
Nikita Jain, Adv.

Puneet Jain, Adv.

Christi Jain, Adv.
Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Pratibha Jain, AOR

Gaurav Goel, AOR
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Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, AOR

Mr. Satya Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Meena Kumari, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR

Mr. Ranjay Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR
Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Utsav, Adv.
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Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ram Kishore Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Yadav, Adv.

Dr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
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UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters after pleadings are complete.

I.A. No.33055/2017 in SLP (C) No0.12471-12490/2014
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Detag.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) (CHANDER BALA)
AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER
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